
  

 

 

 

 

Date  Session Topic/Activity   Reading Materials  Time and Location  

Mon. 10/05/15 Why are we put on earth? #279-298   7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 

Mon. 10/12/15  The Dignity of the Human… #299-320  7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room   

Mon. 10/19/15 Human Dignity Projects     7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 

Mon. 10/26/15 Human Dignity Projects      7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room  

Mon. 11/09/15 Human Community  #321-342  7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 

Mon. 11/23/15 The Church   #343-347  7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 

Mon. 12/07/15 Love the Lord Your God #348-366  7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 

Mon. 12/14/15 Love Your Neighbor a Yourself #367-399  7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 

Mon. 01/11/16 Love Neighbor as Self Cont.  #400-451  7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 

Mon. 01/25/16 Discernment and Vocations    7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 

Mon. 02/22/16 Lenten Mission       7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room    

Mon. 03/07/16 How to pray   #469-478  7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 

Mon. 03/14/16 How to pray cont.   #479-489  7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 

Mon. 04/04/16 The Sources of Prayer  #490-498  7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 

Mon. 04/11/16 The way of prayer  #499-510  7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 

Mon. 04/18/16 The Lord’s Prayer  #511-521              7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 

Mon. 04/25/16 The Lord’s Prayer  #522-527  7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 

Mon. 05/02/16 Service Hour Presentation    7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Youth Room 
 

*Reading Materials – the numbers are the yellow numbers, not the page numbers. 
 


